
COMPUTER SCIENCES &
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

List of Courses 

List of courses 

One Year Diploma Courses 

06 Months Certificate Courses 



S.No. Course Title 

01

S.No. Course Title

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Diploma in Network Security Specialist 

Diploma in Software Developer in Test Practicum 

Diploma in Data Science 

Diploma in Business Information Technology 

Diploma in Artificial Intelligence 

Diploma in Network Management 

Diploma in Digital Finance 

Diploma in Information Tecnology 

Diploma in Printing Technology 

Diploma in Software Engineering 

Diploma in IT and E-Commerce 

Diploma in Library Information Technology 

Diploma in Information & Communication Technology 

Diploma in Cyber Security 

Diploma in GIS 

Diploma in Google Mapping 

Diploma in Network & Cloud Administaration 

Diploma in Electronics & Information Tecnology 

Diploma in IT System Support  

Advance Diploma of Information Technology 2 yr 

Diploma in Business Beginners in Cyber Security 

Advance Diploma of Telecommunication Network Engineering 

Diploma in 3D Studio MAX 

Diploma in Home Base Online Earning Program 

Diploma in Mobile Reparing 

Diploma in Cascading Style Sheet & Div (CSS+ Div) 

Diploma in Lab Networking 

Diploma in Search Engine Optimization (SEO) 

Diploma in PHP & MySQL 

Diploma in C.C++ programing 

Diploma in Information & Communication Tecnology in Application Development 

Diploma in Network Engineer 

Diploma in Graphics Designing 

Diploma in Website D seigning 

Diploma in Database Management  

Diploma in Progroming 

Diploma in Android Apps Develoment  

Diploma in ASP NET 

Diploma in Bootstrap Desiging 

Diploma in Google Adsense 

Diploma Course in CCNP 

Diploma in Library & Information Science

Diploma in MCITP & MCSE 

Diploma in Peach Tree 

Diploma in Oracle 

Diploma Odesk & Elance Work 

Diploma in Computerised Accounting (DIC) 

Diploma in Operating System 

Diploma in Animation & Film Making 

Diploma in AutoCAD 2D,3D(Civil, Mechanical) 

Diploma in Server Configuration

Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Computer Science & Engineering

Foundation Diploma in Infocomm Tecnology 

Diploma in Database Developer Analyst Practicum 

Diploma in Data Analytics  

  T   N  E S C I P ME N OC E E L & V  E  H N O L C O G D E   T Y                 

COUNCIL 

Science & Technology 
Development Council 

www.stdc.org.pk

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

List of Computer Sciences & IT (One Year Diploma Courses) 



S.No. Course Title 

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

S.No. Course Title

Diploma in Modern Office Practice 

Diploma in Hardware Networking 

Diploma in Online Business 

Diploma in Information Science 

Diploma in Bioinformatics 

Diploma in Computer Integrated Manufacturing 

Diploma in System Analysis & Design 

Diploma in Object Oriented Programming 

Diploma in Computer Application 

Diploma in E-Learning 

Diploma in Windows Operating System 

Diploma in Mac Operating System 

Diploma in Computer Arcatecture 

Diploma in Advertise & Graphic Design 

Diploma in Local Area Network  

Diploma in Multimedia & Animation Design 

Diploma in Computer Hardware

Diploma in Data Recovery

Diploma in Trouble Shooting 

Diploma in Sales & Accountancy 

Diploma in Linux/Unix Operating System 

Diploma in Games Develoment

Diploma in Computer Animation

Diploma in Advanced Programming

Diploma in Geographic Information System

Diploma in Software Engineering 

Diploma in computation in MATLAB

Diploma in Geo Information System

 

  T   N  E S C I P ME N OC E E L & V  E  H N O L C O G D E   T Y                 

COUNCIL 

Science & Technology 
Development Council 

www.stdc.org.pk

Diploma in Web Engineering

Diploma in Computer Design for Garments 

Diploma in CCTV & Security Installation 

Diploma in Data Backup

Diploma in Printing Press Application & Tools

Diploma in Multimedia and Projection 

Diploma in Trouble Shooting and Repairing 

Diploma in Security Tools 

Diploma in Wireless and Mobile Networks 

Diploma in Mobile Tower Engineering 

Diploma in Network Administration 

Diploma in Open Source Development 

Diploma in Machine Learning 

Diploma in Robotics Technology

Diploma in Design and Analysis of Algorithms 

Diploma in Mobile Applications Development

Diploma in Natural Language Processing

Diploma in E-Commerce Technologies & Applications

Computer in Aided Software Engineering 

Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging

Diploma in Photoshop

Diploma in Corel Applications 

Diploma in Numerical Computing 

Diploma in Software Project Management

 Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing

 Diploma in Distributed Computing

Diploma in Modeling and Simulation

Diploma in Introduction to Parallel Computing

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

List of Computer Sciences & IT (One Year Diploma Courses) 



S.No. Course Title 

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

S.No. Course Title

Certificate in Web Designing 

Certificate in Linux Operating System 

Certificate in Computer Hardware 

Certificate in Data Recovery 

Certificate in Operating System 

Certificate in Mobile Application Development 

Certificate in Computer Programming 

Certificate in CCTV Installation 

Certificate in Computer Networking 

Certificate in Computer Installation 

Certificate in Office Work 

Certificate in Data Communication 

Certificate in Mobile Repairing 

Certificate in E-Banking 

Certificate in E-Commerce  

Certificate in E-Business 

Certificate in Computer Graphics 

Certificate in Computer Application 

Certificate in Microsoft Office 

Certificate in E-Markeeting 

Certificate in Mac Operating System 

Certificate in Games Development 

Certificate in Software Development 

Certificate in Search Engine Optimization (SEO)

Certificate in PHP & MySQL

Certificate in Textile Designing

Certificate in Jewellery Designing

Certificate in .NET Technology

 

  T   N  E S C I P ME N OC E E L & V  E  H N O L C O G D E   T Y                 

COUNCIL 

Science & Technology 
Development Council 

www.stdc.org.pk

Certificate in Java Programming

Certificate in Bootstrap Designing

Certificate in Google Adsense

Certificate in CCNP

Certificate in MCITP & MCSE

Certificate in Peach Tree

Certificate in Oracle

Certificate in Odesk & Elance work

Certificate in Photoshop 

Certificate in Corel Draw 

Certificate in 3d Work Desigining 

Certificate in Online Store Keeping 

Certificate in Digital Accounting 

Certificate in Data Structures and Algorithms

Certificate in Applied Image Processing

Certificate in Data Structures and Algorithms

Certificate in Object Oriented Analysis and Design

Certificate in Theory of Automata

Certificate in Compiler Construction

Certificate in Fundamentals of Data Warehousing

Certificate in Network Security

Certificate in Introduction to Bioinformatics

Certificate in AutoCAD 

Certificate in 3D Max

 Certificate in Network Administration 

 Certificate in Open Source Development 

Certificate in Apple Devices Repairing 

Certificate in Visual Studio 

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

List of Computer Sciences & IT (06 Months Certificate Courses) 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

