

COMPUTER SCIENCES & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

List of courses

- One Year Diploma Courses
- 06 Months Certificate Courses



Science & Technology Development Council



List of Computer Sciences & IT (One Year Diploma Courses)

S.No.	Course Title
01	Diploma in Computer Science & Engineering
02	Diploma in Animation & Film Making
03	Diploma in Computer Science
04	Diploma in Data Science
05	Diploma in Artificial Intelligence
06	Diploma in Software Engineering
07	Diploma in Printing Technology
08	Diploma in Information Tecnology
09	Diploma in Digital Finance
10	Diploma in Network Management
11	Diploma in Business Information Technology
12	Diploma in Software Developer in Test Practicum
13	Diploma in Database Developer Analyst Practicum
14	Diploma in IT and E-Commerce
15	Diploma in Library Information Technology
16	Diploma in Information & Communication Technology
17	Diploma in Network Security Specialist
18	Foundation Diploma in Infocomm Tecnology
19	Diploma in GIS
20	Diploma in Google Mapping
21	Diploma in Cyber Security
22	Diploma in Data Analytics
23	Diploma in Network & Cloud Administaration
24	Diploma in Electronics & Information Tecnology
25	Diploma in IT System Support
26	Advance Diploma of Information Technology 2 yr
27	Diploma in Business Beginners in Cyber Security
28	Advance Diploma of Telecommunication Network Engineering

S.No.	Course Title
29	Diploma in Information & Communication Tecnology in Application Development
30	Diploma in Network Engineer
31	Diploma in Graphics Designing
32	Diploma in Website D seigning
33	Diploma in Database Management
34	Diploma in Progroming
35	Diploma in Android Apps Develoment
36	Diploma in AutoCAD 2D,3D(Civil, Mechanical)
37	Diploma in 3D Studio MAX
38	Diploma in Home Base Online Earning Program
39	Diploma in Mobile Reparing
40	Diploma in Cascading Style Sheet & Div (CSS+ Div)
41	Diploma in Lab Networking
42	Diploma in Search Engine Optimization (SEO)
43	Diploma in PHP & MySQL
44	Diploma in C.C++ programing
45	Diploma in ASP NET
46	Diploma in Bootstrap Desiging
47	Diploma in Google Adsense
48	Diploma Course in CCNP
49	Diploma in MCITP & MCSE
50	Diploma in Peach Tree
51	Diploma in Oracle
52	Diploma Odesk & Elance Work
53	Diploma in Library & Information Science
54	Diploma in Computerised Accounting (DIC)
55	Diploma in Operating System
56	Diploma in Server Configuration



Science & Technology Development Council



List of Computer Sciences & IT (One Year Diploma Courses)

S.No.	Course Title
57	Diploma in Trouble Shooting
58	Diploma in Computer Hardware
59	Diploma in Data Recovery
60	Diploma in Online Business
61	Diploma in Bioinformatics
62	Diploma in E-Learning
63	Diploma in Computer Application
64	Diploma in Object Oriented Programming
65	Diploma in System Analysis & Design
66	Diploma in Computer Integrated Manufacturing
67	Diploma in Information Science
68	Diploma in Hardware Networking
69	Diploma in Linux/Unix Operating System
70	Diploma in Windows Operating System
71	Diploma in Mac Operating System
72	Diploma in Computer Arcatecture
73	Diploma in Modern Office Practice
74	Diploma in Sales & Accountancy
75	Diploma in Local Area Network
76	Diploma in Multimedia & Animation Design
77	Diploma in Advertise & Graphic Design
78	Diploma in Games Develoment
79	Diploma in Computer Animation
80	Diploma in Advanced Programming
81	Diploma in Geographic Information System
82	Diploma in Software Engineering
83	Diploma in computation in MATLAB
84	Diploma in Geo Information System

104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging106Diploma in Photoshop107Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Software Project Management		
87Diploma in Computer Design for Garments88Diploma in CCTV & Security Installation89Diploma in Data Backup90Diploma in Printing Press Application & Tools91Diploma in Multimedia and Projection92Diploma in Trouble Shooting and Repairing93Diploma in Security Tools94Diploma in Wireless and Mobile Networks95Diploma in Network Administration97Diploma in Open Source Development98Diploma in Machine Learning99Diploma in Network Administration97Diploma in Mobile Applications Development98Diploma in Network Administration97Diploma in Machine Learning99Diploma in Network Technology100Diploma in Design and Analysis of Algorithms101Diploma in Natural Language Processing102Diploma in Natural Language Processing103Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Corel Applications106Diploma in Numerical Computing107Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Data Mining and Simulation	S.No.	Course Title
88Diploma in CCTV & Security Installation89Diploma in Data Backup90Diploma in Printing Press Application & Tools91Diploma in Multimedia and Projection92Diploma in Trouble Shooting and Repairing93Diploma in Security Tools94Diploma in Wireless and Mobile Networks95Diploma in Mobile Tower Engineering96Diploma in Network Administration97Diploma in Open Source Development98Diploma in Robotics Technology100Diploma in Nobile Applications Development101Diploma in Nobile Applications Development102Diploma in Nobile Applications Development103Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Corel Applications106Diploma in Software Project Management107Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Data Mining and Simulation	86	Diploma in Web Engineering
89Diploma in Data Backup90Diploma in Printing Press Application & Tools91Diploma in Multimedia and Projection92Diploma in Trouble Shooting and Repairing93Diploma in Security Tools94Diploma in Wireless and Mobile Networks95Diploma in Mobile Tower Engineering96Diploma in Network Administration97Diploma in Open Source Development98Diploma in Robotics Technology100Diploma in Nobile Applications Development101Diploma in Nobile Applications Development102Diploma in Natural Language Processing103Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Distributed Computing110Diploma in Mobile Project Management	87	Diploma in Computer Design for Garments
90Diploma in Printing Press Application & Tools91Diploma in Multimedia and Projection92Diploma in Trouble Shooting and Repairing93Diploma in Security Tools94Diploma in Wireless and Mobile Networks95Diploma in Mobile Tower Engineering96Diploma in Network Administration97Diploma in Open Source Development98Diploma in Robotics Technology100Diploma in Nobile Applications Development101Diploma in Nobile Applications Development102Diploma in Natural Language Processing103Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Numerical Computing101Diploma in Numerical Computing102Diploma in Numerical Computing103Diploma in Numerical Computing104Diploma in Distributed Computing105Diploma in Diploma in Distributed Computing106Diploma in Distributed Computing	88	Diploma in CCTV & Security Installation
91Diploma in Multimedia and Projection92Diploma in Trouble Shooting and Repairing93Diploma in Security Tools94Diploma in Wireless and Mobile Networks95Diploma in Mobile Tower Engineering96Diploma in Network Administration97Diploma in Open Source Development98Diploma in Mobile Applications Development99Diploma in Robotics Technology100Diploma in Network Administrations101Diploma in Nobile Applications Development102Diploma in Natural Language Processing103Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging106Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Data Mining and Simulation	89	Diploma in Data Backup
92Diploma in Trouble Shooting and Repairing93Diploma in Security Tools94Diploma in Wireless and Mobile Networks95Diploma in Mobile Tower Engineering96Diploma in Network Administration97Diploma in Open Source Development98Diploma in Machine Learning99Diploma in Robotics Technology100Diploma in Design and Analysis of Algorithms101Diploma in Mobile Applications Development102Diploma in Natural Language Processing103Diploma in E-Commerce Technologies & Applications104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging106Diploma in Numerical Computing107Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing112Diploma in Modeling and Simulation	90	Diploma in Printing Press Application & Tools
93Diploma in Security Tools94Diploma in Wireless and Mobile Networks95Diploma in Mobile Tower Engineering96Diploma in Network Administration97Diploma in Open Source Development98Diploma in Machine Learning99Diploma in Robotics Technology100Diploma in Design and Analysis of Algorithms101Diploma in Natural Language Processing102Diploma in Natural Language Processing103Diploma in E-Commerce Technologies & Applications104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing	91	Diploma in Multimedia and Projection
94Diploma in Wireless and Mobile Networks95Diploma in Mobile Tower Engineering96Diploma in Network Administration97Diploma in Open Source Development98Diploma in Machine Learning99Diploma in Robotics Technology100Diploma in Design and Analysis of Algorithms101Diploma in Mobile Applications Development102Diploma in Natural Language Processing103Diploma in E-Commerce Technologies & Applications104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging106Diploma in Numerical Computing107Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing	92	Diploma in Trouble Shooting and Repairing
95Diploma in Mobile Tower Engineering96Diploma in Network Administration97Diploma in Open Source Development98Diploma in Machine Learning99Diploma in Robotics Technology100Diploma in Design and Analysis of Algorithms101Diploma in Mobile Applications Development102Diploma in Natural Language Processing103Diploma in E-Commerce Technologies & Applications104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging106Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing	93	Diploma in Security Tools
96Diploma in Network Administration97Diploma in Open Source Development98Diploma in Machine Learning99Diploma in Robotics Technology100Diploma in Design and Analysis of Algorithms101Diploma in Mobile Applications Development102Diploma in Natural Language Processing103Diploma in E-Commerce Technologies & Applications104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging106Diploma in Corel Applications107Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Distributed Computing111Diploma in Distributed Computing	94	Diploma in Wireless and Mobile Networks
97Diploma in Open Source Development98Diploma in Machine Learning99Diploma in Robotics Technology100Diploma in Design and Analysis of Algorithms101Diploma in Mobile Applications Development102Diploma in Natural Language Processing103Diploma in E-Commerce Technologies & Applications104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging106Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing	95	Diploma in Mobile Tower Engineering
98Diploma in Machine Learning99Diploma in Robotics Technology100Diploma in Design and Analysis of Algorithms101Diploma in Mobile Applications Development102Diploma in Natural Language Processing103Diploma in E-Commerce Technologies & Applications104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging106Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing	96	Diploma in Network Administration
99Diploma in Robotics Technology100Diploma in Design and Analysis of Algorithms101Diploma in Mobile Applications Development102Diploma in Natural Language Processing103Diploma in E-Commerce Technologies & Applications104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging106Diploma in Photoshop107Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing	97	Diploma in Open Source Development
100Diploma in Design and Analysis of Algorithms101Diploma in Mobile Applications Development102Diploma in Natural Language Processing103Diploma in E-Commerce Technologies & Applications104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging106Diploma in Photoshop107Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing	98	Diploma in Machine Learning
101Diploma in Mobile Applications Development102Diploma in Natural Language Processing103Diploma in E-Commerce Technologies & Applications104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging106Diploma in Photoshop107Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Distributed Computing111Diploma in Modeling and Simulation	99	Diploma in Robotics Technology
102Diploma in Natural Language Processing103Diploma in E-Commerce Technologies & Applications104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging106Diploma in Photoshop107Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing	100	Diploma in Design and Analysis of Algorithms
103Diploma in E-Commerce Technologies & Applications104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging106Diploma in Photoshop107Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing	101	Diploma in Mobile Applications Development
104Computer in Aided Software Engineering105Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging106Diploma in Photoshop107Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing112Diploma in Modeling and Simulation	102	Diploma in Natural Language Processing
105Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging106Diploma in Photoshop107Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing112Diploma in Modeling and Simulation	103	Diploma in E-Commerce Technologies & Applications
106Diploma in Photoshop107Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing112Diploma in Modeling and Simulation	104	Computer in Aided Software Engineering
107Diploma in Corel Applications108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing112Diploma in Modeling and Simulation	105	Diploma in Computer Graphics and Imaging
108Diploma in Numerical Computing109Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing112Diploma in Modeling and Simulation	106	Diploma in Photoshop
109Diploma in Software Project Management110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing112Diploma in Modeling and Simulation	107	Diploma in Corel Applications
110Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing111Diploma in Distributed Computing112Diploma in Modeling and Simulation	108	Diploma in Numerical Computing
111 Diploma in Distributed Computing 112 Diploma in Modeling and Simulation	109	Diploma in Software Project Management
112 Diploma in Modeling and Simulation	110	Diploma in Data Mining and Data Warehousing
	111	Diploma in Distributed Computing
113 Diploma in Introduction to Parallel Computing	112	Diploma in Modeling and Simulation
	113	Diploma in Introduction to Parallel Computing



Science & Technology Development Council



List of Computer Sciences & IT (06 Months Certificate Courses)

S.No.	Course Title
01	Certificate in Microsoft Office
02	Certificate in Computer Graphics
03	Certificate in Computer Application
04	Certificate in Computer Hardware
05	Certificate in Operating System
06	Certificate in Computer Installation
07	Certificate in Computer Networking
08	Certificate in CCTV Installation
09	Certificate in Computer Programming
10	Certificate in Mobile Application Development
11	Certificate in Data Recovery
12	Certificate in Linux Operating System
13	Certificate in Mac Operating System
14	Certificate in Office Work
15	Certificate in Data Communication
16	Certificate in Mobile Repairing
17	Certificate in Web Designing
18	Certificate in E-Markeeting
19	Certificate in E-Commerce
20	Certificate in E-Business
21	Certificate in E-Banking
22	Certificate in Games Development
23	Certificate in Software Development
24	Certificate in Search Engine Optimization (SEO)
25	Certificate in PHP & MySQL
26	Certificate in Textile Designing
27	Certificate in Jewellery Designing
28	Certificate in .NET Technology

S.No.	Course Title
29	Certificate in Java Programming
30	Certificate in Bootstrap Designing
31	Certificate in Google Adsense
32	Certificate in CCNP
33	Certificate in MCITP & MCSE
34	Certificate in Peach Tree
35	Certificate in Oracle
36	Certificate in Odesk & Elance work
37	Certificate in Photoshop
38	Certificate in Corel Draw
39	Certificate in 3d Work Desigining
40	Certificate in Online Store Keeping
41	Certificate in Digital Accounting
42	Certificate in Data Structures and Algorithms
43	Certificate in Applied Image Processing
44	Certificate in Data Structures and Algorithms
45	Certificate in Object Oriented Analysis and Design
46	Certificate in Theory of Automata
47	Certificate in Compiler Construction
48	Certificate in Fundamentals of Data Warehousing
49	Certificate in Network Security
50	Certificate in Introduction to Bioinformatics
51	Certificate in AutoCAD
52	Certificate in 3D Max
53	Certificate in Network Administration
54	Certificate in Open Source Development
55	Certificate in Apple Devices Repairing
56	Certificate in Visual Studio